syrvatiy v Toer wd srgdwe deeer, gol

. @ ! INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCII (IISER), PUNI:

- Dr.Homi Bhabha Road Pune 411008
IISER PUNE

qodre JENQUIRY

AT UFcdde e & aAfAd g wifge 3k e
SIS TESIR. g0 & RE & vq s & Frlamdy &
3rauTe fe@m=m afgT /All Communications to be addressed to
| The Director 1ISER PUNE for the attention of INCIHARGE S & P
FOR DIRECTOR

ST YIS #. | ‘ '
Tender Enquiry No: [ISER/PUR/1162/18
|
fetich |
| th Fe Q
Date 28% February 2019

| A&/ Dear Sirs,

‘ fdwar/Subject: X FEY & AT 3T /REQUEST FOR QUOTATION  DUE DATE: 12/03/2019

| g e et & I SR s o g R saftr Rt ae ot Rfeelt ok afe & wm
| Mersig s #F Rewer yaftr & @y a7 Reid W oar 36 9F 5§ Fed 7 9gue aiev] Sieer i e
|7 S9ar &H purchase@ iiserpune.acin® H9% FY| /Please send your Principal quotation in a sealed cover for the

following items with complete specifications and literature showing delivery period, on or before the due date Lo reach
| this office. In case of difficulty please contact us at purchase@ iiserpune.ac.in

Hel ;
2 T 7 TdaXoT/Description of Material TEAT/Quantity
./S.No:
1 | Stationery Items as per attached list: As per
attached list
Note :-
1) Please check each item at IISER Pune before quoting Item Rates
2) The quotation should be submitted along with one sample of
cach item.
3) The Rates shall be valid for one year.
1. Quotation received after due date will not be considered at all TSI /Yours
¢ i & uRdld WIed a3 T 1 faar el fhar Sieen| Faithfully

2. el TolFH EART ST I &Y AT I AGL AT ST |/Fax/Telex Quotation will

not be considered.

3. HI9F & AT FT FAASS FXel arel f@oree Ao v Ioed HTaR §HANR I.--:}'{
Tods #. e 3R & Raiw Hi¥ieed glar d1fgu /Our Enquiry No, date m:l E)U(P

date as above must be subscribed on the sealed envelope containing your quotatmn 0 | PUI‘.D: e drel

4. BF HET IETEE &1 Al A aEdadsl & gided d6 & ATH § AT TR
T8l FTA| /We do not accept the advance payment terms or through bank against

documents.

Tel.: 020 2590 8171/8180/8017 Fax: 020 2589 8022 Web: www.iiserpune.ac.in




1ISER PUNE

_ uredta fasm e 0@ sigHee W,
@ - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH (IISER), PUNE
Dr.llomi Bhabha Road Pune 411008

qfe & fare @mer 3y 2rcd/TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR ENQUIRY

1. vad® X g deee gl Tl 3R 3w qoae . R AR g el @ oseer@ g

g1fgT | /Each quotation should be SEALED and mention the ENQUIRY NO:DATE and DUE DATE

2. & gAY F Fae AW 5.00 9 dF H FNFER AT Srwam). &7 s & rer FE-Raw w9 &

330 99 eX G HU F AR F wfafAfer suffyd & a 3% @HEa e g F @l S| /The
quotations will be accepted only upto 5.00 p.m. The quotations will be opened in the presence of the
representatives, if any, of the quoting firm at 3.30 p.m. on the next working day of the duc date.

aaﬁ/ﬁﬁaﬁ%qﬁﬁmﬁéoﬁﬁﬁmﬁﬁmmméﬂmml

/Your offer should be valid for a period of 60 days from the date of opening of the quotations/tenders

ar3t & cafeaurd/ wiy awqgsh & erd @1 f&ReINoT e fhar ST @rfew/Break up of individuals

cost of items should be provided.

H Hed &l 3TV ﬁmﬂﬂﬂ fféss BT AT T &1/The price quoted may be indicated as below:

6.

IS HETES.HR. 0T & AFT fdeRvT/Free delivery at [ISER Pune

PR HOF ST & GTHET TWAE AL I a7 & faaor 3@afer &1 aed §9 § 9Ieled HL gl

IThe Delivery time will have to be strictly adhered to in case an order is placed against your offer

7. et oY IReaweg ¥ agt NuEd &7 X Tusewsy ¥ Afgse far S =@rgvl/The RATE OF GST

should be clearly indicated wherever chargeable.

8. HITdTT &% o{I%/ Modes of Payment

9.

i) weronAderr 3R auiaedr, @At R ARt & et F1 ddveAs 9w & g 3fd &
e 3R o g B FT FANUS F a6, AT & Witd F 96, I § T H 4T qF @
INYfFRarHt @ W T A s fohar e |

i) Payment will be made directly to the suppliers by Account payce cheque after receipt of the goods,
tested /inspected and found satisfactory with regard to quality, quantity, and specifications ordered for
and after satisfying that the terms and conditions of supply have been fulfilled.

3R 39 el eret T aTereT gt R A &t ax e eI gl Y HIET &1 /The quotations

are liable to be rejected if any of the above condition are not complied with.

10.RRensh w gRE & AT od §F W dud FR& ¢ §ifTI/Printed condition of the

11.

tenders/quotations shall not be binding on us.

R g A wef e, aRAT e e v s @e o @ AT el o wew wa
aaﬁﬁﬁwmﬁ*mmmwaﬁﬁama‘ﬁiﬂwaﬁwﬁmﬁxﬁaﬁmmﬁa
g & HRE T F TNFR S a7 Pl 3EFER A F 0w e 3fUeR JRET @6 &1 /The
acceptance of the quotation will rest with the Director, Indian Institute of Science Education and research

(IISER) Pune who does not bind himself to accept the lowest quotation and reserves the right to himself to
reject or partially accept any or all the quotations received without assigning any reason.

12. Please provide a compliance table with your quotation in the following format:

Item ) Mal<e  UoM Rate Tax %

Please provide sufficient details with your quotation such that every point should be independently verifiable.

Tel.: 020 2590 8171/8180/8017 Fax: 020 2589 8022 Web: www.iiserpune.ac.in



Sr. i\lo;

W0 N O U B WN

el
w N = O

14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36

37

Stationary Rate Contract List

Total

Name of ltem |Make UoM |Rate |GST
Bello envelopes -A3 _|As per sample Each |

Bello envelopes -A4 As per sample Each

Binder Clips 19mm Gorilla Box

Binder Clips 25mm Gorilla - Box

Binder Clips 32mm Gorilla Box

Binder Clips 41mm Gorilla - Box B
Board Pins Notice Board Gorilla Box

Calculator - MJ120T Casio Each |
Carbon Papers Kores - PKT

Cell Battery 9 volts Duracell Each

Cell Battery AA _ |Duracell Each .
Cell Battery AAA Duracell | Each |
Cello Tape 0.5"- Transparent |Wonder Each

Cello Tape 1" - Brown Wonder B Each -
Cello Tape 1" - Transparent  |Wonder Each

Cello Tape 1.5"-Brown  |Wonder _Each |

Cello Tape 1.5" - Transparent [Wonder Each

Cello Tape 2" -Brown Wonder Each

Cello Tape 2" -Transparent  |Wonder Each

Cello Tape Dispensor ~ |Prime B Each

Chart Paper Coloured/White |As per sample Each

Cutter- small Gorilla ~ Each |
Double sided tape |Wonder Each

Eraser Non-Dust Apsara - Each o
Erazex Correction Pens __|Camelin | Each

Executive Bond Paper (100  |[Bilt/JK Pkt

gsm)- Corona cream lead

finish (Pack of 100 sheet) | |
Executive Bond Paper (100 Bilt/JK Pkt

gsm)- White (Pack of 100

sheet) e

Flag Post -It (Book Markers) |Putft({4in1) Pkt

3K- 76mmX19mm( 4 in 1)

Files 2- Flap As per sample Each | |
Files 4- Flap As per sample Each

Gum Bottle 300 ml- Camel  |Camel Each | |
Gum Bottle 50 ml - Camel  |Camel Each

Name Plates Acrylic  |Alkosign | Each | |
Note Book 100 pages long Sudarshan Each

(Soft Cover) | -
Note Book 200 pages long Sudarshan Each

(SoftCover) | - L
Notebook - without line/blank|Sudarshan Each

Soft bound 200 pages

Nylon Rubber Band - 500 gm- [As per sample Pkt

Big




38

39

40
41
42
43
44

45

46

47

48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Nylon Rubber Band - 500 gm
small

Paper Legal ( Fullscape)Green
Colour

Paper Rulled Sheets
Pen - Cello Sapphire
Pen - Flair FX
Pen-Lexi5 -
Pen Highlighter - Faber Castell

PenWhite Board T\/Iarkers
(red, green, blue, black)
Pen White Board Markers

Pencil i
Permanent Markers Pen (Red,

|Blue, Black, Green)

Permanent Markers1513F
Multimark )
Permanent Markers1523 S
Multimark

Pilot V5 Pen (Blue)

Post-it Prompts 3 colours
Post-it Prompts 4 colours
Punching Machine 280
Punching Machine D-900
Register 160 pages - Ad4-

Register 240 pages - A4
Paper A4 85 Gsm (Pack 500

|sheet)

|Faber Castell
(red, green, blue, black) |

| Post-it

|Sudarshan

As per sample
JK

Sudarshan
Cello
Flair FX

Lexi )
Faber Castell

Camelin

Apsara

Faber CasteII/Cam_eIin_

Faber CZasteII/CameIin

|Faber CasteII/CameI_in

Pilot

Post-it
Kangaroo
Kangaroo
Sudarshan

J K Sparkle

Pkt
Rean;

Pkt
Each
Each
Each
Each

' _Each

Each

| Each

Each

Each
_Each

Each
pkt
pkt |
Each.

Each |

Each
~ Each
Ream




65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77

78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90
91
92

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

103
104

93

102

Rigid Sheet (Sprial Binding
cover) Pack of 100 front
cover - Transparent and Back
Cover- Blue

Scale Plastic 12"

Scissors { GS-009/85)
Sketch Pen Set

Stamp Pad 110 X 69 mm
BLACK B
Stamp Pad 110 X 69 mm
BLUE )

Stamp Pad INK 25ml
Stapler HP-45

Stapler No-10

Stapler Pins No-10
Stick on 1.5" X 2" - Notes
Stick on 2" X 3" - Notes
Stick on 3" X 3" - Notes
Stick on 3" X 4" - Notes
Stick on 3" X 5" - Notes
Tape 3M Scotch

Thread White Bundle- King
thread

U clips - Plain 26mm

U Clips coloured 35mm BPC
350C

As per sample

Faber Castell

Gorilla

Camelin

Faber Castell/Camelin

Faber CasteII/CameIF

Camel
Kangaroo
Kangaroo

_ |Kangaroo

Stick on/Music

Stick on/Music
Stick on/Music
Stick on/Music

Stick on/Music

3M

As per sample
Vikram -
Vikram

Magnetic Duster
Non Magnetic Duster
Box Files (Sudarshan Active)
CD- R Spindle (50)

CD- R Spindle (100)

CD-R W Jewel case

Non Dust Chalks Coloured
Non Dust Chalks White
Conference Pad Size Small No
1 - S —
DVD-R Spindle(50)

Alkosign/Prime
Alkosign/Prime
Sudarshan( AS per
sample)
Mosearbear/Sony
Mosearbear/Sony
Mosearbear/Sony

Apsara

As per sample

M o@r bear/Sony

DVD-R Spindle{100)
DVD-RW Jewel case
Fevicol 100 gms

Mosearbear/Sony

‘|Mosearbear/Sony

Pidilite

Glue Stick 8 gm - Fevistick
Mark Labels of various size
Pads Perforated Size No 1

Pads Perforated Size No 2
Pads Perforated Size No 4
Register Long 1Q
Register Long 2Q
Register Long 3Q
Sharpners
Stapler Pins 24/6

Tape 3M Scotch with cutter
White Board Cleaner

White Key Chain

|Fevistick

|Anupam
|Anupam

As per sample

Anupam

Sudarshan

Sudarshan

Sudarshan
Natraj/Apsara
Kangaroo

3Mm

_|Alkosign

Prime

All Solo Products Price List

Pkt

Each

Each
Pkt

Each

Each

Each
Each
Each
Box
Each

_'_ Each

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Box
Box

Each
Each

| Spindle

Spindle
~ Each
Pkof 144
Pk of 144

Each

Spindle

| Spindle

Each
~ Each
Each

| Each

Each
Each

Each
_Each
Each
Each
Box
Each
Each

| Each

Each ;

(Each |

Each_“




105
106

Dual Layer DVD
CR 2032 3V Cell

107
108

CR 2025 3V Cell
Multi Colour Paper A4 Size

[210*297 mm 80 Gsm

KENT

_Eac_h
Each

_ fach.
PKT




