

भारतीय तन शिक्षा एवं उद्यान तन, पुणे INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH (HSER), PUNE

Dr.Homi Bhabha Road Pune 411008

Usacies /FNOTHRY

		TOURS APPLICATED			
		समस्त पत्रव्यवहार निदेशक	को नामित हो	ने चाहिए और निदेशक	
	आई.आई.एस.ई.आर. पुणे के तरफ से एस एंड पी कार				
		अवधान दिखाना चाहिए /All	Communicati	ons to be addressed to	
		The Director HSER PUNE f FOR DIRECTOR	or the attentic	on of INCHARGE S & P	
		टेंडर पूछताछ क्र. Tender Enquiry No:	IISER	/PUR/1462/18	
		दिनांक Date	28 th 1	February 2019	
महोदय/ De	ar Sirs,				
विष	भय/Subject: दर सूची के लिए अनुरोध /REQU	EST FOR QUOTATION D	UE DATE: 12	/03/2019	
	निलिखित वस्तुओं के लिए आपकी प्रमुख दर स्				
	nफे में वितरण अवधि के साथ देय दिनांक पर				
	में purchase@ iiserpune.ac.inपर संपर्क करें		-		
	tems with complete specifications and litera				
	n case of difficulty please contact us at purc				
अनु					
क्र₊/S.No:	साम्या यम विवरणा प्र	scription of Material		संख्या/Quantity	
1	Stationery Items as per attached list:			As per attached list	
	Note:-				
	1) Please check each item at IISE				
	2) The quotation should be su	bmitted along with one	sample of		
	each item.				
	3) The Rates shall be valid for or	ie year.			
	otation received after due date will not be co दिनांक के पश्चात प्राप्त दर सूची का विचार न			भवदीय/Yours Faithfully	
	स/ टेलेक्स दवारा भेजी गई दर सूची को नहीं		tation will	Faithfully	
	be considered.	offer offer fire and refer que		Salim Shaikh	
			सलीम शेख सहार कुलर	सिव (भडार एवं क्रिय)।	
3. Э П	ाके दर सूची को समाविष्ठ करने वाले सिलबंद	लिफाफे पर उपरोक्त अनुसार	हमाराAssistant	egistien le o	संस्थ
पूछ dai	ताछ क्र. दिनांक और देय दिनांक अभिदत्त हो e as above must be subscribed on the sealed	ना चाहिए /Our Enquiry No, d envelope containing your qu	ate and DUE Indian inst otation / Pul	Author Science Education	K Ke
	अग्रिम भ्गतान का शर्तों या दस्तावेजों के प्रति				
	करतें। /We do not accept the advance payn	-			
	cuments.				

Fax: 020 2589 8022

Web: www.iiserpune.ac.in



भारतीय विज्ञान शिक्षा एवं अनुसंघान संस्थान, पुणे

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH (HSER), PUNE Dr. Homi Bhabha Road Pune 411008

पूर्ति के लिए नियम और शर्ते/TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR ENQUIRY

- 1. प्रत्येक दर सूची सीलबंद होनी चाहिए और उसमें पूछताछ क्र. दिनांक और देय दिनांक का उल्लेख होना चाहिए।/Each quotation should be SEALED and mention the ENQUIRY NO:DATE and DUE DATE
- 2. दर सूची का केवल शाम 5.00 बजे तक की स्वीकार किया जाएगा। देय दिनांक के अगले कार्य-दिवस पर दोपहर के 3.30 बजे दर सूची कंपनी के यदि कोई प्रतिनिधि उपस्थित हो तो उनके सामने दर सूची को खोला जाएगा। /The quotations will be accepted only upto 5.00 p.m. The quotations will be opened in the presence of the representatives, if any, of the quoting firm at 3.30 p.m. on the next working day of the due date.
- 3. दर सूची/निविदाओं के खुलने की तारीख से 60 दिनों की अवधि तक के लिए आपका प्रस्ताव वैध माना जाएगा। /Your offer should be valid for a period of 60 days from the date of opening of the quotations/tenders
- 4. वस्तुओं के व्यक्तिगत/ प्रति वस्तुओं के लागत का विश्लेषण प्रदान किया जाना चाहिए।/Break up of individuals cost of items should be provided.
- 5. मूल्य का उध्दरण निम्नानुसार निर्दिष्ठ किया जा सकता है।/The price quoted may be indicated as below: आई.आई.एस.ई.आर. प्णे में मुफ्त वितरण/Free delivery at IISER Pune
- 6. अगर आपके प्रस्ताव के सामने खरीद आदेश रखा गया तो वितरण अविध का सख्त रूप से पालन करना होगा। /The Delivery time will have to be strictly adhered to in case an order is placed against your offer
- 7. जहां भी परिव्ययनीय है वहां जीएसटी का दर स्पष्टरूप से निर्दिष्ट किया जाना चाहिए।/The RATE OF GST should be clearly indicated wherever chargeable.
- 8. भुगतान के तरीके/ Modes of Payment
 - i) परीक्षण/निरीक्षण और गुणवत्ता, संख्या और विनिर्देशों के आदेशों को संतोषजनक पाने के बाद आपूर्ति के नियम और शर्तें पूरी होने का समाधान के बाद, माल के प्राप्ति के बाद, आदाता के खाते में देय चेक द्वारा आपूर्तिकर्ताओं को सीधे रूप से भुगतान किया जाएगा ।
 - i) Payment will be made directly to the suppliers by Account payce cheque after receipt of the goods, tested /inspected and found satisfactory with regard to quality, quantity, and specifications ordered for and after satisfying that the terms and conditions of supply have been fulfilled.
- 9. अगर उपर्युक्त किसी शर्त का पालन नहीं किया गया तो दर सूची अस्वीकृत होने की संभावना है। /The quotations are liable to be rejected if any of the above condition are not complied with.
- 10. निविदाओं/ दर सूचियों की मुद्रित शर्तें हम पर बंधन कारक नहीं होंगी।/Printed condition of the tenders/quotations shall not be binding on us.
- 11. दर सूची की स्वीकृति निदेशक, भारतीय विज्ञान शिक्षा एवं अनुसंधान संस्थान पुणे पर निर्भर होगी, जो सबसे कम दर सूची को स्वीकृत करने के लिए स्वयं बाध्य नहीं है और वे किसी कारण को बताए बिना किसी भी या सभी दर सूची को आंशिक रूप से स्वीकार करने या पूर्णत: अस्वीकार करने के लिए अपना अधिकार आरक्षित रखते हैं। /The acceptance of the quotation will rest with the Director, Indian Institute of Science Education and research (IISER) Pune who does not bind himself to accept the lowest quotation and reserves the right to himself to reject or partially accept any or all the quotations received without assigning any reason.
- 12. Please provide a compliance table with your quotation in the following format:

Item	Make	UoM	Rate	Tax %

Please provide sufficient details with your quotation such that every point should be independently verifiable.

Tel.: 020 2590 8171/8180/8017

Fax: 020 2589 8022

Web: www.iiserpune.ac.in

Stationary Rate Contract List

Sr. No.	Name of Item	Make	UoM	Rate	GST	Total
1	Bello envelopes -A3	As per sample	Each			
2	Bello envelopes -A4	As per sample	Each			
3	Binder Clips 19mm	Gorilla	Box			
4	Binder Clips 25mm	Gorilla	Box			
5	Binder Clips 32mm	Gorilla	Вох			
6	Binder Clips 41mm	Gorilla	Вох			
7	Board Pins Notice Board	Gorilla	Box			
8	Calculator - MJ120T	Casio	Each			
9	Carbon Papers	Kores	PKT			
10	Cell Battery 9 volts	Duracell	Each			
11	Cell Battery AA	Duracell	Each			
12	Cell Battery AAA	Duracell	Each			
13	Cello Tape 0.5"- Transparent	Wonder	Each			
14	Cello Tape 1" - Brown	Wonder	Each			
15	Cello Tape 1" - Transparent	Wonder	Each			
16	Cello Tape 1.5" - Brown	Wonder	Each			
17	Cello Tape 1.5" - Transparent	Wonder	Each			
18	Cello Tape 2" -Brown	Wonder	Each			
19	Cello Tape 2" -Transparent	Wonder	Each			
20	Cello Tape Dispensor	Prime	Each			
21	Chart Paper Coloured/White	As per sample	Each			
22	Cutter- small	Gorilla	Each			
23	Double sided tape	Wonder	Each			
24	Eraser Non-Dust	Apsara	Each			
25	Erazex Correction Pens	Camelin	Each			
26	Executive Bond Paper (100 gsm)- Corona cream lead finish (Pack of 100 sheet)	Bilt/JK	Pkt			
27	Executive Bond Paper (100 gsm)- White (Pack of 100 sheet)	Bilt/JK	Pkt			
28		Put It (4 in 1)	Pkt			
29	Files 2- Flap	As per sample	Each			
30	Files 4- Flap	As per sample	Each			
31	Gum Bottle 300 ml - Camel	Camel	Each			
32	Gum Bottle 50 ml - Camel	Camel	Each			
33	Name Plates Acrylic	Alkosign	Each			
	Note Book 100 pages long	Sudarshan	Each			
- 1	(Soft Cover)					
35	Note Book 200 pages long (Soft Cover)	Sudarshan	Each			
36	Notebook - without line/blank Soft bound 200 pages	Sudarshan	Each		×	
	Nylon Rubber Band - 500 gm- Big	As per sample	Pkt			

38	Nylon Rubber Band - 500 gm	As per sample	Pkt	
	Small			
39	Paper Legal (Fullscape)Green	J.K	Ream	
	Colour			
40	Paper Rulled Sheets	Sudarshan	Pkt	
41	Pen - Cello Sapphire	Cello	Each	
42	Pen - Flair FX	Flair FX	Each	
43	Pen - Lexi 5	Lexi	Each	
44	Pen Highlighter - Faber Castell	Faber Castell	Each	
45	Pen White Board Markers	Camelin	Each	
	(red, green, blue, black)			
46	Pen White Board Markers	Faber Castell	Each	
	(red, green, blue, black)			
47	Pencil	Apsara	Each	
48	Permanent Markers Pen (Red,	Faber Castell/Camelin	Each	
	Blue, Black, Green)			
49	Permanent Markers1513F Multimark	Faber Castell/Camelin	Each	
50	Permanent Markers1523 S	Faber Castell/Camelin	Each	
	Multimark	,		
51	Pilot V5 Pen (Blue)	Pilot	Each	
52	Post-it Prompts 3 colours	Post-it	pkt	
53	Post-it Prompts 4 colours	Post-it	pkt	
54	Punching Machine 280	Kangaroo	Each	
55	Punching Machine D-900	Kangaroo	Each	
56	Register 160 pages - A4-	Sudarshan	Each	
57	Register 240 pages - A4	Sudarshan	Each	
58	Paper A4 85 Gsm (Pack 500 sheet)	J K Sparkle	Ream	

59	Rigid Sheet (Sprial Binding cover) Pack of 100 front	As per sample	Pkt	
	cover - Transparent and Back Cover- Blue			
60	Scale Plastic 12"	Faber Castell	Each	
61	Scissors (GS-009/85)	Gorilla	Each	
62	Sketch Pen Set	Camelin	Pkt	
63	Stamp Pad 110 X 69 mm BLACK	Faber Castell/Camelin	Each	
64	Stamp Pad 110 X 69 mm BLUE	Faber Castell/Camelin	Each	
65	Stamp Pad INK 25ml	Camel	Each	
66	Stapler HP-45	Kangaroo	Each	
67	Stapler No-10	Kangaroo	Each	
68	Stapler Pins No-10	Kangaroo	Box	
69	Stick on 1.5" X 2" - Notes	Stick on/Music	Each	
70	Stick on 2" X 3" - Notes	Stick on/Music	Each	
71	Stick on 3" X 3" - Notes	Stick on/Music	Each	
72	Stick on 3" X 4" - Notes	Stick on/Music	Each	
73	Stick on 3" X 5" - Notes	Stick on/Music	Each	
74	Tape 3M Scotch	3M	Each	
75	Thread White Bundle- King thread	As per sample	Each	
76	U clips - Plain 26mm	Vikram	Box	
77	U Clips coloured 35mm BPC 350C	Vikram	Вох	
78	Magnetic Duster	Alkosign/Prime	Each	
79	Non Magnetic Duster	Alkosign/Prime	Each	
80	Box Files (Sudarshan Active)	Sudarshan(AS per sample)	Each	
81	CD- R Spindle (50)	Mosearbear/Sony	Spindle	
82	CD- R Spindle (100)	Mosearbear/Sony	Spindle	
83	CD- R W Jewel case	Mosearbear/Sony	Each	
84	Non Dust Chalks Coloured	Apsara	Pk of 144	
85	Non Dust Chalks White	Apsara	Pk of 144	
86	Conference Pad Size Small No 1	As per sample	Each	
87	DVD-R Spindle(50)	Mosearbear/Sony	Spindle	
88	DVD-R Spindle(100)	Mosearbear/Sony	Spindle	
89	DVD-RW Jewel case	Mosearbear/Sony	Each	
90	Fevicol 100 gms	Pidilite	Each	
91	Glue Stick 8 gm - Fevistick	Fevistick	Each	
92	Mark Labels of various size	As per sample	Each	
93	Pads Perforated Size No 1	Anupam	Each	
94	Pads Perforated Size No 2	Anupam	Each	
95	Pads Perforated Size No 4	Anupam	Each	
96	Register Long 1Q	Sudarshan	Each	
97	Register Long 2Q	Sudarshan	Each	
98	Register Long 3Q	Sudarshan	Each	
99	Sharpners	Natraj/Apsara	Each	
100	Stapler Pins 24/6	Kangaroo	Вох	
101	Tape 3M Scotch with cutter	3M	Each	
102	White Board Cleaner	Alkosign	Each	
103	White Key Chain	Prime	Each	
104	All Solo Products Price List		Each	

105	Dual Layer DVD		Each	
106	CR 2032 3V Cell		Each	
107	CR 2025 3V Cell		Each	
108	Multi Colour Paper A4 Size	KENT	PKT	
	210*297 mm 80 Gsm			